
Key Term Dates
AUTUMN TERM 2021

Lower 6th Induction Day Tuesday 31 August
4th Form Induction Day Saturday 4 September
5th Form Induction Day Saturday 4 September
Lower 1st Induction Day Monday 6 September
Upper 1st - Upper 3rd Induction Day Monday 6 September
Pre-Prep School Induction Day Monday 6 September
Pre-Prep Parent Information Meetings Tuesday 7 - Thursday 9 September
Prep School Open Morning Friday 17 September
Languages Day for All Schools Thursday 23 September
Upper 6th Formal Dinner Thursday 23 September
Senior School Open Morning Saturday 25 September
Individual School Photographs for all Schools Tuesday 28 September
Pre-Prep Harvest Celebration and PPR Tree Planting Monday 4 October
Whole School Photograph Tuesday 5 October
PPN Parent Teacher Meetings (online) Wednesday 6 October
Prep and Pre-Prep Non-Uniform Charity Day Thursday 7 October
Sixth Form Choices Saturday 9 October
PPR, PP1 and PP2 Parent Teacher Meetings (online) Tuesday 12 October
Autumn Concert Thursday 14 October
4th Form Parent and Tutor Meetings Friday 15 October
Fireworks in the Park Thursday 4 November
Upper 3rd Parents’ Meeting (online) Friday 5 November
Act of Remembrance Thursday 11 November
4th Form Parents’ Meeting (online) Thursday 11 November
Children in Need Thursday 18 November
Lower 6th Parents’ Meeting Friday 19 November
Pre-Prep Dance Show Tuesday 23 November
Prep School Soloists’ Concert Monday 29 November
Prep School Christmas Concert Monday 6 December
Senior Soloists’ Concert Tuesday 7 December
Pre-Prep Nativity Wednesday 8 & Thursday 9 December 
Sixth Form Highland Ball Saturday 11 December
First Form Nativity Monday 13 & Tuesday 14 December
Carol Service Thursday 16 December
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Please note, some of these events are subject to change due to COVID-19. Please keep an eye on the calendar on our 
website for up to date information.


